
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  21:03.7281

1 R. Dungey  61:05.0882

22 C. Reed  31:05.5093

24 B. Metcalfe  31:05.9984

800 M. Alessi  21:06.6805

10 J. Brayton  71:06.7796

32 J. Weimer  111:07.1577

42 N. Izzi  51:07.2198

11 K. Chisholm  31:07.4969

17 J. Barcia  31:07.59810

30 K. Regal  51:07.62511

26 M. Byrne  71:07.70112

361 C. Facciotti  51:08.19513

27 N. Wey  81:08.50414

526 B. LaMay  111:08.54515

44 L. Smith  71:08.75816

942 T. Simmonds  31:09.04417

45 V. Friese  71:09.31418

82 S. Sewell  71:09.67219

330 A. Catanzaro  61:09.84820

130 K. Keylon  31:09.90121

505 S. Lipanovich  61:10.15722

535 J. Peters  71:10.27923

135 R. Fitch Jr.  31:10.28624

867 F. Noren  41:10.41025

69 H. Harrison  71:10.48526

520 T. Gallo  41:10.56127

430 D. Porter  31:10.68628

865 C. Aspegren  51:10.72529

595 E. Mikhaylov  41:10.79730

606 R. Stewart  61:11.31031

652 D. Pipes  61:11.41132

709 T. Bright  81:11.48533

498 C. Robbins  41:11.71534

687 G. Toth  41:11.84535

702 C. Stone  91:13.24136

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  446.9001

1 R. Dungey  447.6662

22 C. Reed  348.2453

24 B. Metcalfe  548.2734

11 K. Chisholm  349.5185

27 N. Wey  549.5986

30 K. Regal  1149.6197

32 J. Weimer  949.6268

17 J. Barcia  749.8459

800 M. Alessi  249.95510

10 J. Brayton  950.07711

361 C. Facciotti  550.12212

26 M. Byrne  650.36713

42 N. Izzi  350.45314

44 L. Smith  451.44215

330 A. Catanzaro  451.66716

535 J. Peters  451.88817

135 R. Fitch Jr.  452.02118

526 B. LaMay  1152.04619

45 V. Friese  752.09020

942 T. Simmonds  452.37421

867 F. Noren  352.53322

82 S. Sewell  252.61623

505 S. Lipanovich  452.74524

69 H. Harrison  852.84125

130 K. Keylon  452.87126

865 C. Aspegren  952.97627

595 E. Mikhaylov  553.06828

606 R. Stewart  553.12029

520 T. Gallo  453.32130

652 D. Pipes  553.44631

498 C. Robbins  553.48532

430 D. Porter  553.70033

709 T. Bright  553.72734

687 G. Toth  454.49035

702 C. Stone  354.59636

67 T. Sewell  11:03.71937

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  136.4381

1 R. Dungey  236.9462

22 C. Reed  237.0413

30 K. Regal  537.5474

24 B. Metcalfe  437.6065

800 M. Alessi  237.6096

26 M. Byrne  638.0717

17 J. Barcia  438.2318

32 J. Weimer  238.2529

10 J. Brayton  438.34010

42 N. Izzi  438.39511

27 N. Wey  438.40512

361 C. Facciotti  438.44313

11 K. Chisholm  438.73614

526 B. LaMay  1139.03715

44 L. Smith  739.19316

45 V. Friese  539.30417

867 F. Noren  439.33718

330 A. Catanzaro  439.47919

82 S. Sewell  439.56820

505 S. Lipanovich  639.60121

535 J. Peters  839.78422

135 R. Fitch Jr.  239.80323

130 K. Keylon  239.94024

942 T. Simmonds  240.00625

865 C. Aspegren  540.04826

520 T. Gallo  440.08827

498 C. Robbins  440.23628

69 H. Harrison  640.26329

709 T. Bright  540.26730

430 D. Porter  540.28231

595 E. Mikhaylov  540.40132

652 D. Pipes  540.67133

606 R. Stewart  440.81734

687 G. Toth  641.19135

702 C. Stone  242.21536

67 T. Sewell  152.37037
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